Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 71301355001

Counter-top refrigerated display case for appetisers and sushi 4 GN 1/3 0
+12 °C 1131x450x330h mm

Description

Refrigerated display cabinets for Sushi which allow optimaldisplay while maintaining optimum
product refrigeration.Plastic and glass construction. LED lighting inside and in theright panel with
LEDs. Openable curved front glass. Sliding doorsrear glass. Static refrigeration. Digital
thermostat. Defrostautomatic.GN 1/3 h=4,0 cm basins included.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1131x450x330 mm

Technical data



Classe energetica
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

B

50 Hz
R600A
33 kg
0.16 kW
0+12°C
230V
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